Aisle High Bay
Narrow Distribution HIGH BAY - 100W LED
Suitable APPLICATIONS
•	 Aisleways
•	 Warehouse
•	 Distribution
•	 Manufacturing Plant
•	 Gymnasium

(1) LED Lumen Maintenance Estimates based on TM-21 projections for the light source at 25˚C ambient
(2) Specific Configurations Listed on DLC. (3) Max ambient temp applies to standard driver installed.
ORDERING GUIDE:
Aisle High Bay
Narrow High Bay - 100W LED
•• V-Clips for dual point chain or cable hanging (standard)
•• Y-Toggle Cable Kit - Includes 2 adjustable cable hangers
•• SMBKIT for surface mounting with 2” space above fixture
•• Fixture Mounting Box (FMB) - Includes rigid box to attach
to the fixture, provides for single point mounting to accept
a pendant, hook, or conduit hub (sold separately).
FMB and HUB
3/4 CONDUIT
FMB and HOOK
HB-XX-PAD SMBKITV-Clips
CL4-60WLED-UNIV-5000K-USBD
SUMMARY DATA
PLANE AND CONE DIAGRAM
Photometric values based upon tests performed in compliance
with LM-79. IES files can be downloaded at www.ilp-inc.com
LUMINAIRE OUTPUT = 4942 LMS
120.0V 0.4975A 59.28W PF=0.993
HEMISPHERES TESTED: BOTH
EFFICIENCY (Total):  100.0 %
EFFICIENCY (Down / Up):  49.4 % /  50.6 %
EFFICIENCY (Street / House):  95.3 % /  4.7 %
ROADWAY CLASSIFICATION: Unclassified
CUTOFF CLASSIFICATION: NONCUTOFF
 979.0494  :PMAL/SNEMUL
 1  :SPMAL FO .ON
LUMINOUS OPENING: RECTANGULAR
)teeF( 44.0 :htdiW
Length: 4.00
70.0 :thgieH
 3.95  :STTAW TUPNI
 10  20  30  40
 50
 60
 70
 80
 90
 100
 110
 120
 130
 140  150  160  170  170  160  150  140
 130
 120
 110
 100
 90
 80
 70
 60
 50
 40  30  20  10
1000
2000
MAX CANDLEPOWER:  1424.5
Max plane at H =  0 Max cone at V =  97.5
SUMMARY DATA
     HEMISPHERES TESTED:		L  OWER
     EFFICIENCY (Total);		  100.0%
      EFFICIENCY  (Downlight):		  100.0%
      EFFICIENCY (Uplight)		  1.26%
     CIE CLASSIFICATION:		  DIRECT
     SPACING CRITERION:		  1.29
     SPACING CRITERION:		  0.62
     LUMENS/LAMP:			   17291.77
     NO. OF LAMPS:			   1
     LUMINOUS OPENING: RECTANGULAR
 	 WIDTH:		  1.90(FEET)